
Calendar 2013
International English Language Institute at Hunter College

Spring II, 2013*

Day & Evening Academic Skills
Mon. April 8 – Sat. June 1

Evening Beginners Academic Skills
Mon. April 8 – Thu. May 23

Saturday Integrated Skills  
& Short Workshops
April 20 – June 1

Saturday Communication Workshops
April 13 – June 1 (8 Week Program)

Professional English Academy 
Mon. April 8 – Thu. May 23

Summer, 2013*

Day & Evening Academic Skills
Mon. June 10 – Sat. August 3

Evening Beginners Academic Skills
Mon. June 17 – Thu. August 1

Saturday Integrated Skills  
& Short Workshops
June 15 – August 3 (no class July 6)

Saturday Communication Workshops
June 15 – August  3

Professional English Academy 
Mon. June 17 – Thu. August 1

Fall I, 2013*

Day & Evening Academic Skills
Wed. August 28 – Tue. October 22

Evening Beginners Academic Skills
Wed. September 4 – Tues. October 22

Saturday Integrated Skills  
& Short Workshops
September 7 – October 19 

Saturday Communication Workshops
August 31 – October  19

Professional English Academy 
Tue. September 3 – Mon. October 21

Fall II, 2013*

Day & Evening Academic Skills
Mon. October 28 – Sat. December 21

Evening Beginners Academic Skills
Mon. November 4 – Thu. December 19

Saturday Integrated Skills  
& Short Workshops
November 2 – December 21 
(no class Nov. 30)

Saturday Communication Workshops
November 2 – December 21

Professional English Academy 
Thu. October 31 – Thu. December 19

July @the IELI:  
 July 9 – August 2, 2013
•	 Integrated Skills
•	 Special trips and activities

Special Courses
August Intersession:  
August 5 - 22, 2013
•	 Integrated Skills
•	 Speaking & Reading Workshops
•	TOEFL  Workshops 

Day & Evening 
Academic Skills
8 Week Program

Evening Beginners
7 Week Program

Saturday Integrated 
Skills
7 Week Program

Saturday 
Communication
Workshops
7 Week Program
8 Week Program

Professional English 
Academy
7 Week Program

January 2014
January 6-23

Winter Intersession   

* All Dates are Tentative

Holidays
Memorial Day

  May 27

Independence Day
  July 4, 5, 6

Labor Day
  September 2

Thanksgiving
   November 28, 29


